China EM technology limited
Tel: 0086 755 29985851
Fax: 0086 755 29970305                                                                         www.emheater.com
Email: info@emheater.com
Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R. China
EM-GJ3 Series Soft starter 380~460V
Three phase input & output
 Model No.
Voltage Power Current Unit Price G.W Starter size
Installation
dimension Picture
(V) (KW) (A) (EUR) (KG) H/W/D(mm) H/W/D(mm)
EM-GJ3-5d5 400 5.5 11 192.50 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-7d5 400 7.5 15 193.70 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-011 400 11 22 195.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-015 400 15 30 209.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-018 400 18 37 227.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-022 400 22 43 228.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-030 400 30 60 236.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-037 400 37 75 258.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-045 400 45 90 303.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-055 400 55 110 352.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-075 400 75 150 418.00 5 270/146/160 247/131/Ф6
EM-GJ3-090 400 90 180 686.00 21 525/257/194 377/195/Ф8
EM-GJ3-115 400 115 230 700.00 21 525/257/194 377/195/Ф8
EM-GJ3-132 400 132 264 764.00 21 525/257/194 377/195/Ф8
EM-GJ3-160 400 160 320 796.00 21 525/257/194 377/195/Ф8
EM-GJ3-185 400 185 370 854.00 21 525/257/194 377/195/Ф8
EM-GJ3-200 400 200 400 897.00 21 525/257/194 377/195/Ф8
EM-GJ3-250 400 250 500 994.00 25 560/290/245 465/260/Ф8
EM-GJ3-280 400 280 560 1110.00 25 560/290/245 465/260/Ф8
EM-GJ3-320 400 320 640 1157.00 25 560/290/245 465/260/Ф8
EM-GJ3-355 400 355 710 1290.00 25 560/290/245 465/260/Ф8
EM-GJ3-400 400 400 800 1627.00 32 590/330/245 490/300/Ф8
EM-GJ3-450 400 450 900 1670.00 32 590/330/245 490/300/Ф8
EM-GJ3-500 400 500 1000 1963.00 45 750/450/300 575/400/Ф10
EM-GJ3-600 400 600 1200 2376.00 45 750/450/300 575/400/Ф10
Remark:
1. The optional RS485 card is 95
2. The keypad extending cable 1.2 meter is 5.5
3. Warranty 18 months!